DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

specified when ordering. Soraa lamp
compatible (10W Max).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  203-FL-50MR16-12-NSS
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
ROHS* Compliant
IP65 Ingressed Protection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
6W LED, L70/60,000 hours at 25°C
10W LED, L70/60,000 hoursat 25°C
Low Voltage: 50W Halogen MR16
*For natural bronze ROHS material consult factory.
203
CAMBRIA
LED
HALOGEN
APPLICATIONS:
ACCENT / FLOOD
Series Construction Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine) Voltage Finish
203=LED of MR16 Cambria
Accent Fixture
___=Standard Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
CRS=Center Rear Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
FM=Rear Flush Mount, 1/2” NPS
FL=Flush Lens, Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16 (lamp not included) 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
Premium Finish
NBR=Natural Brass
NCP=Natural Copper
NBZ=Natural Bronze*
NSS=Natural Stainless Steel
6LED=6W LED
10LED=10W LED
27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
57=5700K
12=12°  Spot
21=21°  Narrow
41=41°  Wide
4LED=4W LED
7LED=7W LED
AM=Amber
(585-595nm)
TD525015EN
 September 25, 2017
2 of 3
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
CAMBRIA 203 MR16 HALOGEN PHOTOMETRY DATA
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES - ORDER SEPARATELY
Filters
(2.00" Diameter)
Optical Lenses
(2.00" Diameter)
Optical Louvers (2.00"
Diameter)
F71 = Peach Dichroic
F72 = Amber Dichroic